Eaton 3S350

Catalog Number: 3S350

Eaton 3S UPS, 350 VA, 200 W, 5-15P input, Outlets: (4) 5-15R, (4) 5-15R surge only

General specifications

Product Name	Catalog Number
Eaton 3S UPS	3S350
UPC	Product Length/Depth
743172039675	13.2 in
Product Height	Product Width
3.4 in	5.5 in
Product Weight 6.6 lb	Warranty 3 year factory warranty with online product registration
Compliances	Certifications

Compliances Certifications FCC Part 15 Class A Subpart B Sections UL 1778 UL 497A NOM cUL Listed 15.107b , 15.109b

Catalog Notes 3 SERIES, User replaceable batteries.



Product specifications

Output power factor

0.6

Receptacle (4) 5-15R, (4) 5-15R surge only

Mounting method

Wallmount

Package contents

1 ready-to-go UPS User guide

Input connection

5-15P

Noise level <50 dB at 1 meter

Runtime graph

View runtime graph

Battery replacement User replaceable

Battery type

Sealed, lead-acid

Battery quantity

1

Efficiency

97%

Number of Outputs 5-15R

8

Input cord length

6 ft

Temperature range 0° to 40°C (32° to 104°F)

Ethernet interface

Yes

Relative humidity 20-93% non-condensing

Extended service plans ADVANCED DEPOT EXCHANGE -5-YEAR DEPOT REPAIR: 3SW5Y-0750UC

Resources

Brochures

Eaton 3S UPS brochure

Multimedia Eaton 3S UPS

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton 3S technical specifications

User guides Eaton 3S UPS user guide -Expedited parts coverage for 5 years

-Parts, electronics and UPS batteries coverage

-Next business day shipping

-Technical support

Special features

Electronic current limit.

Construction type

Free standing model

Color

Black

Output voltage range 102-132 V

Topology

Offline/Standby

Output frequency

0.1 Hz

Surge protection

Yes

Туре

UPS

Input nominal voltage

120V

Runtime at full load

5 min

Input frequency range 57-70 Hz

Altitude

3000 m



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com © 2023 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

Eaton.comAll other trademarks are© 2023 Eaton. All Rightsproperty of their respectiveReserved.owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia